113
 800-893-2321
D
ig
it
ax
 S

* Bolt Circle & Shaft Diameter are standard dimensions
see FM Motor section for additional options.
Servo System Order Guide
116
 800-893-2321
D
igitax ST
Digitax ST - 460V FM Motor Specifications
Drive
Model
Motor
Model*
Cont. Stall
Torque
lb-in
Nm
Peak Stall
Torque
lb-in
Nm
Rated Torque
@Rated Speed
lb-in
Nm
Rated
Power
HP
kWatts
Max.
Speed
RPM
Encoder
Resolution
lines/rev
Inertia
lb-in-sec2
kg-cm2
Motor Ke
Vrms/krpm
Motor Kt
lb-in/Arms
Nm/Arms
Motor
Weight
lb
kg
DST1401 055U2C30
18.7 62.9 15.9 0.9 3000 4096 0.00030 96 13.98 4.0
2.1 7.1 1.8 0.64 0.34 1.58 1.80
DST1401 075U2B40
15.9 47.8 15.0 0.9 4000 4096 0.00106 74 10.62 9.7
1.8 5.4 1.7 0.71 1.20 1.20 4.40
DST1402 055U2C60
18.7 56.6 11.9 1.3 6000 4096 0.00030 48 6.99 4.0
2.1 6.4 1.4 0.99 0.34 0.79 1.80
DST1402 075U2C40
27.4 82.3 20.4 1.3 4000 4096 0.00142 74 10.62 11.4
3.1 9.3 2.3 0.96 1.60 1.20 5.20
DST1403 095U2B40
38.1 114.2 26.5 1.7 4000 4096 0.00257 74 10.62 13.9
4.3 12.9 3.0 1.26 2.90 1.20 6.30
DST1404 115U2C30
83.2 249.6 71.7 3.4 3000 4096 0.00797 98 14.16 25.5
9.4 28.2 8.1 2.54 9.00 1.60 11.60
DST1405 115U2D30
109.7 329.2 92.0 4.4 3000 4096 0.01009 98 14.16 29.7
12.4 37.2 10.4 3.27 11.40 1.60 13.50
*See order guide on previous page for complete motor model number.
Digitax ST - 460V FM Motor Speed Torque Curves
FM 055U2C30-x DST1401 FM 055U2C60-x DST1402 FM 075U2B40-x DST1401
FM 075U2C40-x DST1402 FM 095U2B40-x DST1403 FM 115U2C30-x DST1404
lb-in       10          20         30         40          50          60

Example: NTE-207-TONS-DP10
(DP = 15 pin, XX = feet)
Servo System Order Guide
118
 800-893-2321
D
igitax ST
Digitax ST - 230V NT Motor Specifications
Drive
Model
Motor
Model*
Cont. Stall
Torque
lb-in
Nm
Peak Stall
Torque
lb-in
Nm
Rated Torque
@Rated Speed*
lb-in
Nm
Rated
Power
HP
kWatts
Max.
Speed
RPM
Encoder
Resolution
lines/rev
Inertia**
lb-in-sec2
kg-cm2
Motor Ke
Vrms/krpm
Motor Kt
lb-in/Arms
Nm/Arms
Motor
Weight
lb
kg
DST1201 NT207
7.5 18.4 7.5 0.6 5000 2048 0.000094 35 5.12 3.0
0.8 2.1 0.8 0.45 0.11 0.58 1.36
DST1202 NT212
12.5 30.7 12.0 1.0 5000 2048 0.000164 35 5.12 4.0
1.4 3.5 1.4 0.72 0.19 0.58 1.82
DST1203 NT320
18.5 56.7 16.0 1.0 4000 2048 0.000328 29 3.50 7.3
2.1 6.4 1.8 0.77 0.37 0.40 3.31
DST1204 NT355
48.0 144.1 48.0 2.3 3000 2048 0.000888 50 6.32 12.3
5.4 16.3 5.4 1.72 1.00 0.71 5.58
*See order guide on previous page for complete motor model number.
**See NT Motor detail section for medium inertia option details.

Feedback
BRM-1
Servo System Order Guide
120
 800-893-2321
D
igitax ST
Digitax ST - 230V XV Motor Specifications
Drive
Model
Motor
Model
Cont. Stall
Torque
lb-in
Nm
Peak Stall
Torque
lb-in
Nm
Rated Torque
@Rated Speed*
lb-in
Nm
Rated
Power
HP
kWatts
Max.
Speed
RPM
Encoder
Resolution
lines/rev
Inertia
lb-in-sec2
kg-cm2
Motor Ke
Vrms/krpm
Motor Kt
lb-in/Arms
Nm/Arms
Motor
Weight
lb
kg
DST1201 XV604
3.1 8.4 2.8 0.1 5000 2048 0.000101 14 1.86 1.8
0.3 1.0 0.3 0.10 0.11 0.21 0.84
DST1202 XV8017
17.9 48.6 16.9 0.8 5000 2048 0.000960 35 5.00 5.4
2.0 5.5 1.9 0.60 1.08 0.56 2.49
DST1203 XV8028
29.9 81.1 28.2 1.3 5000 2048 0.001705 39 5.57 8.3
3.4 9.2 3.2 1.00 1.93 0.63 3.80
DST1204 XV13042
40.7 122.0 40.7 2.0 5000 2048 0.010611 39 5.35 15.8
4.6 13.8 4.6 1.50 11.99 0.60 7.20
DST1204 XV13046
48.4 137.2 46.5 1.5 3000 2048 0.010611 53 7.71 15.8
5.5 15.5 5.3 1.10 11.99 0.87 7.20
DST1204 XV130101
101.0 296.5 101.0 1.6 2000 2048 0.020007 90 13.88 22.4
11.4 33.5 11.4 1.20 22.61 1.57 10.20
Digitax ST - 230V XV Motor Speed Torque Curves
XV604-x with DST1201 XV8017-x with DST1202 XV8028-x with DST1203